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Arzivian, Tatiana STA 2023 31333 STATISTICAL METHODS I tearzivian@edison.edu 06/08/11 X
Betts, Timothy PHY 2048 31888 GENERAL PHYSICS I tbetts2@edison.edu
Bunting, Eleanor ENC 1102 33008 COMPOSITION II ebunting@edison.edu
Garrett, Laurice MGF 1106 31084 MATHEMATICS FOR LIBERAL ARTS I lgarrett@edison.edu
Manacheril, George PHY 2048 31523 GENERAL PHYSICS I gmanacheril@edison.edu 05/27/11 X
Palaia, Frank PHY 2053 31654 COLLEGE PHYSICS I flpalaia@edison.edu 05/26/11 X
Sakharuk, Alexander STA 2023 31108 STATISTICAL METHODS I asakharuk@edison.edu
Smith, Christine MGF 1106 31029 MATHEMATICS FOR LIBERAL ARTS I cksmith@edison.edu
Southard, Larry STA 2023 31072 STATISTICAL METHODS I llsouthard@edison.edu 06/16/11 X
Van Wyk, Peter MGF 1106 31334 MATHEMATICS FOR LIBERAL ARTS I pvanwyk@edison.edu
Walters, Myra SPC 2023 31365 INTRO TO PUBLIC SPEAKING mwalters@edison.edu
Warren, Donald MGF 1106 32066 MATHEMATICS FOR LIBERAL ARTS I dwarren@edison.edu 06/24/11 X
Warren, Donald STA 2023 31073 STATISTICAL METHODS I dwarren@edison.edu 06/24/11 X
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